
Wintertime Open Am
2/11/2017 # of players 105 105 Tier

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA1 1 Michael Vann 80882 59 61 58 178
MA1 2 Jeremy Barnes 50565 62 63 59 184
MA1 3 Sean Ransick 72727 59 60 64 183
MA1 4 Eli Grijalva 89539 63 61 61 185
MA1 5 Johnny Pena 85557 61 62 63 186
MA1 6 Jacob Newey 68510 68 64 57 189
MA1 7 Joel Maury-holmes 34194 68 61 62 191 688 5 5 5 14 29
MA1 7 Grant Hirsch 60274 64 61 66 191
MA1 9 D.J. Cookson 89816 65 65 65 195
MA1 9 Martin Padilla 90783 64 64 67 195 483 5 5 5 12 27
MA1 11 Drew Sodergren 71186 70 62 66 198 2165 5 5 5 10 25
MA1 12 Hector Ortega 77401 68 66 67 201
MA1 13 Michael Kapes 74793 66 69 68 203 2131 5 5 5 8 23
MA1 13 Kevin Estes 69300 65 65 73 203
MA1 15 Samuel Maury-holmes 34193 67 76 65 208 687 5 5 5 6 21
MA1 15 David Ramos 90718 63 76 69 208
MA1 17 Keith Conrad 54977 67 71 73 211
MA1 18 Zak Berrie 19801 79 73 66 218 360 5 5 5 3 18
MA1 19 Corey Kelso 53690 74 77 69 220
MA1 20 Joseph Lowe 59711 65 77 79 221 970 5 5 5 1 16
MA1 21 Erik Gerwig 88665 71 888 888 DNF

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MM1 1 Noah Zeller 61969 65 61 61 187 2017 5 5 5 15 1 31
MM1 2 Chris Calleton 32173 64 63 68 195 591 5 5 5 14 29
MM1 3 Chuck Powell 21235 67 67 62 196 333 5 5 5 13 28
MM1 4 Osha Mishan 34529 63 66 68 197
MM1 5 Juan Lopez 17470 67 68 63 198 117 5 5 5 11 26
MM1 6 Derek Monteverdi 27929 67 71 63 201 1031 5 5 5 10 25
MM1 7 Keith Wolter 71168 74 68 65 207
MM1 8 Wing Ko 42650 69 64 75 208 836 5 5 5 8 23
MM1 9 Jeff Harris 34207 70 69 79 218 2001 5 5 5 7 22
MM1 9 Tyrell Peters 68789 72 73 73 218
MM1 11 Brandon Val Verde 42330 74 77 68 219
MM1 12 Cory Marsteller 39419 73 75 72 220
MM1 12 John Babin 26250 72 74 74 220
MM1 14 Eric Audet 41953 85 72 80 237
MM1 15 Dave Dunipace 987 66 999 999 DNF 4 0
MM1 15 Mike Lamb 72288 72 999 999 DNF 2059 0

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MG1 1 Mark Hauser 13459 66 64 65 195 233 5 5 5 9 1 25
MG1 2 Jim Ditch 31319 70 63 70 203 587 5 5 5 8 23
MG1 2 Ken j Brown 7659 65 67 71 203
MG1 4 Dale Ventress 39267 71 69 64 204 698 5 5 5 6 21
MG1 4 Bill Maury-holmes 27701 67 70 67 204 512 5 5 5 6 21
MG1 6 Allen Risley 1752 70 64 71 205 549 5 5 5 4 19
MG1 7 Norman Thompson 61646 69 69 71 209 1035 5 5 5 3 18
MG1 8 Jayson Young 61768 68 68 75 211 2042 5 5 5 2 17
MG1 9 Gregg Buckalew 71813 71 74 72 217
MG1 10 Michael Sorich 84247 71 76 73 220

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MS1 1 David Hadder 10207 69 69 68 206 214 5 5 5 7 1 23
MS1 2 Ron Mchenry 79836 71 76 68 215 2197 5 5 5 6 21
MS1 3 Jeff Brown 43727 77 73 76 226
MS1 4 Dayna Reed 67635 77 81 72 230
MS1 5 Newton Hemphill 57237 78 80 75 233 2018 5 5 5 3 18
MS1 5 Michael Ventress 38306 78 79 76 233
MS1 7 Gary Kendy 77061 76 82 76 234 2078 5 5 5 1 16
MS1 8 Ben Griffes 69005 89 91 80 260



Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA2 1 William Marion 79672 66 69 61 196 2105 5 5 5 28 1 44
MA2 2 Chad Wensel 89078 64 67 65 196
MA2 3 Brian Kernan 62052 69 63 65 197
MA2 4 David Torres 77732 60 69 70 199 2088 5 5 5 25 40
MA2 5 Steve Coryell 70914 66 66 68 200
MA2 6 Anthony Krzywicki 44443 68 66 69 203 2013 5 5 5 23 38
MA2 7 Adam Hirsch 70277 69 64 72 205 2085 5 5 5 22 37
MA2 7 Charlie Terrazas 72051 67 70 68 205
MA2 7 Christopher Banuelos 79133 71 69 65 205
MA2 10 Graeme Laudenslager 34957 67 73 67 207
MA2 11 Kevin Shaw 79779 71 69 68 208 2109 5 5 5 18 33
MA2 11 Michael Sheridan 34323 64 74 70 208 643 5 5 5 18 33
MA2 13 Randall Cook 68679 73 72 65 210 2129 5 5 5 16 31
MA2 13 Dustin Locke 84477 68 69 73 210
MA2 15 John Garma 85598 69 71 74 214
MA2 15 Blong Yang 77904 70 70 74 214
MA2 15 Blaine West 84999 75 69 70 214
MA2 18 Shawn Ludlow 49464 71 74 71 216 2096 5 5 5 11 26
MA2 19 Aaron Dooley 90053 74 70 73 217
MA2 20 Jeff Nessen 21884 75 73 70 218
MA2 20 Joe Elias 90185 79 67 72 218
MA2 22 Scott Dallas 83366 74 70 76 220 2144 5 5 5 7 22
MA2 23 George Loepke 77839 77 69 75 221 1079 5 5 5 6 21
MA2 24 Joel Johnson 74 78 72 224
MA2 25 Josh Whiteman 88004 77 73 77 227 2208 5 5 5 4 19
MA2 26 Hsiao Jack Hsu 77968 75 78 76 229 2077 5 5 5 3 18
MA2 27 Fernando Marquez 69664 79 78 78 235
MA2 28 Andy Ransick 71 72 999 DNF
MA2 28 Dino Arellano 67483 76 76 999 DNF 2139 0

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Place Pts
1st

Place
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Points

MA3 1 Brad Jones 89927 69 69 69 207 2206 5 5 5 19 1 35
MA3 2 Dwayne Big D Allen 40962 70 69 69 208 783 5 5 5 18 33
MA3 3 Joe Turney 67472 70 69 72 211
MA3 4 Justin Andersen 70171 74 69 69 212
MA3 5 David Wheeler 89941 71 70 72 213
MA3 6 Blake Ramsey 66330 73 74 70 217
MA3 7 Joshua Harry 77 72 69 218
MA3 7 Dakota Patterson 83257 76 70 72 218
MA3 7 Scott Davis 69416 74 71 73 218 2008 5 5 5 13 28
MA3 10 Mark Mcdiffett 66087 72 71 77 220
MA3 10 Jeff Harris 68623 73 72 75 220 2001 5 5 5 10 25
MA3 12 J.P. Pagsanhan 55841 74 76 73 223 982 5 5 5 8 23
MA3 13 Greg Cheeky Arimura 49267 76 79 75 230 1091 5 5 5 7 22
MA3 14 Gilbert Rabago 31098 78 77 78 233 570 5 5 5 6 21
MA3 15 Brett Ebner 79 76 79 234
MA3 16 Sean No Name Prewitt 80856 79 81 79 239 2114 5 5 5 4 19
MA3 17 Edwin Silvera 53902 79 87 79 245 982 5 5 5 3 18
MA3 18 Mitchell Mcdiffett 69859 88 91 95 274
MA3 19 Michael Sklavos 89 94 92 275
MA3 20 Chuck Borquez 62318 75 80 999 DNF 1048 0

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Rnd-3 Place Pts
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FA3 1 Yvette Sotelo 67556 87 91 90 268


